HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

KARBAN INDUSTRIES
KEEGAN INDUSTRIES

GCC MOBILE DETAILING &
ACCESSORIES

BETTY'S SOUTHERN SPARKLE
BOJANGLES #1234

FRANCIS AND SON'S PRO
PAINTING LLC

BUMPER TO BUMPER
ISAAC'S HOME MAINTENANCE

EAGLE STRUCTRE G CORP METAL 760 ELMA G MILES PKWY

VINE ADVERTISING

LISA'S LASH LOUNGE LLC

AUTHENTIC SMOKES

LIBERTY LIQUOR
LADY LIKE BOUTIQUE

ELITE SPARKLES CLEANING LLC

FAIRWAY GOLF CART SALES &
SERVICE

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address City
979 B PINELAND AVE HINESVILLE
448 LANCASTER LOOP HINESVILLE
106 MONROE AVE HINESVILLE
810 RIDGEWOOD WAY HINESVILLE
130 CARTER ST HINESVILLE
414 BRIGHTLEAF CIR HINESVILLE
840 ELMA G MILES PKWY HINESVILLE
611 OLIVE ST HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
760 ELMA G MILES PKWY HINESVILLE
445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 205 HINESVILLE
104 W HENDRY ST, B HINESVILLE

743 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE B HINESIVLLE

979 WHITE CIR HINESVILLE
116 BRADWELL ST HINESVILLE
236 CHEROKEE TRL HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

March

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

Phone

928-733-0952
850-585-7740
915-319-9316

912-463-3305
912-332-7304

404-906-3884

912-320-4004
912-318-5447

912-570-0015
912-570-0015

912-217-4659

912-271-8821

912-368-6232
843-621-1906

912-248-5120
912-977-6619

From: 03/01/2024
To: 03/31/2024

Nature of Business

33281 - CUSTOM ENGRAVING
921190 - FEDERAL CONTRACTING
811192 - MOBILE DETAILING

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

722110 - FULL SERVICE
RESTAURANT

238320 - INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
PAINTING

441310 - RETAIL AUTO PARTS

561790 - PRESSURE WASH AND
HOME MAINTENANCE

444190 - METAL BUILDING SALES

541810 - ADVERTISING
SPECIALITIES

812199 - LASH LOUNGE TRAINING
AREA

453991 - SELLING TOBACCO &
RETAIL PRODUCTS

445310 - LIQUOR STORE

454111 - ONLINE WOMENS
CLOTHING

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

811219 - GOLF CART REPAIRS
AND SALES
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