



Monthly Business License Listing

March

From: 03/01/2024

To: 03/31/2024

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
KARBAN INDUSTRIES	979 B PINELAND AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	928-733-0952	33281 - CUSTOM ENGRAVING
KEEGAN INDUSTRIES	448 LANCASTER LOOP	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	850-585-7740	921190 - FEDERAL CONTRACTING
GCC MOBILE DETAILING & ACCESSORIES	106 MONROE AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	915-319-9316	811192 - MOBILE DETAILING
BETTY'S SOUTHERN SPARKLE	810 RIDGEWOOD WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-3305	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
BOJANGLES #1234	130 CARTER ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-7304	722110 - FULL SERVICE RESTAURANT
FRANCIS AND SON'S PRO PAINTING LLC	414 BRIGHTLEAF CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-906-3884	238320 - INTERIOR & EXTERIOR PAINTING
BUMPER TO BUMPER	840 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-4004	441310 - RETAIL AUTO PARTS
ISAAC'S HOME MAINTENANCE	611 OLIVE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-5447	561790 - PRESSURE WASH AND HOME MAINTENANCE
EAGLE STRUCTRE G CORP METAL	760 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-570-0015	444190 - METAL BUILDING SALES
VINE ADVERTISING	760 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-570-0015	541810 - ADVERTISING SPECIALITIES
LISA'S LASH LOUNGE LLC	445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 205	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-217-4659	812199 - LASH LOUNGE TRAINING AREA
AUTHENTIC SMOKES	104 W HENDRY ST, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-8821	453991 - SELLING TOBACCO & RETAIL PRODUCTS
LIBERTY LIQUOR	743 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE B	HINESIVLLE	GA	31313	912-368-6232	445310 - LIQUOR STORE
LADY LIKE BOUTIQUE	979 WHITE CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	843-621-1906	454111 - ONLINE WOMENS CLOTHING
ELITE SPARKLES CLEANING LLC	116 BRADWELL ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-248-5120	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
FAIRWAY GOLF CART SALES & SERVICE	236 CHEROKEE TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-977-6619	811219 - GOLF CART REPAIRS AND SALES